
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 10:48.38 8

2 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 11:09.84 6

University Academy Charter (A) DNF

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 9:17.21 8

2 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 9:39.76 6

3 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 10:12.19 4

4 University Academy Charter (A) 11:26.94 2

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMPSON, Tessa St. Michael the Ar 18.10 8

2 KINA, Odeyla Summit Christian 18.72 6

3 GODSHALL, Graycn Summit Christian 19.35 4

4 MORTALLARO, Lillian St. Michael the Ar 21.10 2

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WISEMAN, Timothy Summit Christian 18.06 8

2 STUCKER, Weston Summit Christian 20.30 6

3 RASTORFER, Grant St. Michael the Ar 20.74 4

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRADDOCK, J'Nina Van Horn (Indepe 12.95  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 FREEMAN, Laiysha Summit Christian 13.27  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 JANSEN, Aleena St. Michael the Ar 13.29  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 LEVIN, Lia Barstow High Sch 13.33  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 PATE, April St. Michael the Ar 13.51  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 RICHARDS, Olivia Barstow High Sch 13.63  (NW) 2(6)

7 MCCANSE, Sophie Summit Christian 13.69  (NW) 1(1)

8 DUNN, Makayla University Academ 13.93  (NW) 1(2)

9 BAILEY, Samya Van Horn (Indepe 14.02  (NW) 1(3)

10 AMERISON, Jaleeya University Academ 14.25  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCANSE, Sophie Summit Christian 13.69

2 DUNN, Makayla University Academ 13.93

3 BAILEY, Samya Van Horn (Indepe 14.02

4 AMERISON, Jaleeya University Academ 14.25

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CRADDOCK, J'Nina Van Horn (Indepe 12.95

2 FREEMAN, Laiysha Summit Christian 13.27

3 JANSEN, Aleena St. Michael the Ar 13.29

4 LEVIN, Lia Barstow High Sch 13.33

5 PATE, April St. Michael the Ar 13.51

6 RICHARDS, Olivia Barstow High Sch 13.63

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Christian University Academ 10.78  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 FREDRICKSON, Reece St. Michael the Ar 11.24  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 BRADLEY, Jeramiah Van Horn (Indepe 11.36  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 PEARSON, Marqueese Van Horn (Indepe 11.38  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 JACKSON, Isaiah St. Michael the Ar 11.50  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 WALKER, Bajj Summit Christian 11.68  (NW) 2(6)

7 STIENSTRA, Owen Summit Christian 11.79  (NW) 1(1)

8 DARBOE, Momodou Barstow High Sch 12.03  (NW) 1(2)

9 LOFTON, Kenon University Academ 12.10  (NW) 1(3)

10 STRIBLING, Quincy Barstow High Sch 12.15  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STIENSTRA, Owen Summit Christian 11.79

2 DARBOE, Momodou Barstow High Sch 12.03

3 LOFTON, Kenon University Academ 12.10

4 STRIBLING, Quincy Barstow High Sch 12.15

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Christian University Academ 10.78

2 FREDRICKSON, Reece St. Michael the Ar 11.24

3 BRADLEY, Jeramiah Van Horn (Indepe 11.36

4 PEARSON, Marqueese Van Horn (Indepe 11.38

5 JACKSON, Isaiah St. Michael the Ar 11.50

6 WALKER, Bajj Summit Christian 11.68

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 1:49.92 8

2 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 1:50.92 6

3 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 1:51.26 4

4 University Academy Charter (A) 1:51.74 2

5 Barstow High School (A) 2:05.11

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 1:32.46 8

2 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 1:33.06 6

3 University Academy Charter (A) 1:35.35 4
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#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 1:35.86 2

5 Barstow High School (A) 1:42.14

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EPEMA, Lucie Summit Christian 5:44.09 8

2 SALANSKI, Mary St. Michael the Ar 5:54.53 6

3 FARRITOR, Elizabeth St. Michael the Ar 6:04.22 4

4 FINK, Moira Barstow High Sch 7:07.67 2

5 HERNANDEZ-MUZO, Yajaira Van Horn (Indepe 7:32.95 1

6 WILSON, Karina Van Horn (Indepe 8:02.42

RYAN, Bailey Barstow High Sch DNF

JEFFRIES, Faith Summit Christian DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TITTLE, Jack St. Michael the Ar 4:47.78 8

2 HOTOP, Oliver St. Michael the Ar 4:51.29 6

3 BELTRAN, Isaac Summit Christian 4:54.87 4

4 MCGREGOR, Julean Summit Christian 5:23.74 2

5 BLANKENSHIP, Aiden Van Horn (Indepe 6:35.46 1

6 KARAICHEV, Leo Barstow High Sch 6:45.39

7 VILLAVICENCIO GONZALEZ, Van Horn (Indepe 7:06.39

MITCHELL, Braydon University Academ DNS

WHITFILL, Joseph Barstow High Sch DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Barstow High School (A) 52.85 8

2 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 52.93 6

3 University Academy Charter (A) 53.75 4

4 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 54.18 2

5 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 56.13

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 University Academy Charter (A) 44.16 8

2 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 45.16 6

3 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 46.13 4

4 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 46.17 2

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEWTON, Paris Summit Christian 1:01.00 2(1) 8

2 THOMPSON, Tessa St. Michael the Ar 1:03.50 2(2) 6

3 GLOTO, Barlin Van Horn (Indepe 1:04.04 2(3) 4

4 HODGES, Jaya Summit Christian 1:06.79 2(4) 2

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 FLINT, Lailah St. Michael the Ar 1:07.11 2(5) 1

6 DEAN, Alexandra Barstow High Sch 1:10.57 2(6)

7 MUTAI, Constance University Academ 1:14.27 1(1)

DAVIS, Bria University Academ DNF 1

CULVER, Norah Barstow High Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MUTAI, Constance University Academ 1:14.27

DAVIS, Bria University Academ DNF

CULVER, Norah Barstow High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NEWTON, Paris Summit Christian 1:01.00

2 THOMPSON, Tessa St. Michael the Ar 1:03.50

3 GLOTO, Barlin Van Horn (Indepe 1:04.04

4 HODGES, Jaya Summit Christian 1:06.79

5 FLINT, Lailah St. Michael the Ar 1:07.11

6 DEAN, Alexandra Barstow High Sch 1:10.57

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Marcus Summit Christian 51.78 2(1) 8

2 VERBRUGGE, Marcus Summit Christian 52.02 2(2) 6

3 KERR, Za'Corrie Van Horn (Indepe 52.16 2(3) 4

4 FENNELL, Grant Barstow High Sch 53.82 2(4) 2

5 WILEY, Nicholas Van Horn (Indepe 56.07 2(5) 1

6 GARDNER, Robert St. Michael the Ar 57.32 2(6)

7 DAVIS, Carter St. Michael the Ar 1:01.50 1(1)

8 GUPTA, Soren Barstow High Sch 1:03.83 1(2)

HALTIWANGER, Keith University Academ DNS 1

WEST, Eric University Academ DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Carter St. Michael the Ar 1:01.50

2 GUPTA, Soren Barstow High Sch 1:03.83

HALTIWANGER, Keith University Academ DNS

WEST, Eric University Academ DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Marcus Summit Christian 51.78

2 VERBRUGGE, Marcus Summit Christian 52.02

3 KERR, Za'Corrie Van Horn (Indepe 52.16

4 FENNELL, Grant Barstow High Sch 53.82

5 WILEY, Nicholas Van Horn (Indepe 56.07

6 GARDNER, Robert St. Michael the Ar 57.32
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HILBRICH, Morgan St. Michael the Ar 48.36 8

2 HOWARD, Arilynn University Academ 52.68 6

3 KINA, Odeyla Summit Christian 53.87 4

4 THOMPSON, Tessa St. Michael the Ar 55.87 2

5 HESS, Brookelyn Summit Christian 1:03.99 1

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WISEMAN, Timothy Summit Christian 42.96 8

2 NA, Jeongwoo St. Michael the Ar 48.82 6

3 GILKESON, David Summit Christian 49.97 4

4 HAMMONS, Dawan University Academ 50.68 2

5 RASTORFER, Grant St. Michael the Ar 50.73 1

6 JOHNSON, Keon University Academ 51.12

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OSGOOD, Julia Summit Christian 2:34.65 8

2 SHANAHAN, Abigail Summit Christian 2:42.62 6

3 FARRITOR, Elizabeth St. Michael the Ar 2:43.42 4

4 SALANSKI, Mary St. Michael the Ar 2:45.17 2

5 DEAN, Alexandra Barstow High Sch 3:01.56 1

6 HERNANDEZ-MUZO, Yajaira Van Horn (Indepe 3:20.07

7 WILSON, Karina Van Horn (Indepe 3:31.82

8 COLEMAN, Aniyah University Academ 3:40.37

EASTERWOOD, Taylor Barstow High Sch DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROGGE, David St. Michael the Ar 2:06.18 8

2 TITTLE, Jack St. Michael the Ar 2:14.79 6

3 CORTES, Isaac Van Horn (Indepe 2:15.82 4

4 VERBRUGGE, Marcus Summit Christian 2:15.89 2

5 MCGREGOR, Julean Summit Christian 2:24.54 1

6 HARDY, Hayes Van Horn (Indepe 2:33.66

7 SHEARS, Mark University Academ 2:35.57

8 JIANG, Ethan Barstow High Sch 2:50.61

WHITFILL, Joseph Barstow High Sch DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEWTON, Paris Summit Christian 26.99  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 PATE, Ava St. Michael the Ar 27.51  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 FREEMAN, Laiysha Summit Christian 28.10  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 WEAVER, Jhonae University Academ 28.26  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 SATTERWHITE, Iyana University Academ 28.32  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 ANDERSON, Chanelle Barstow High Sch 28.34  (NW) 2(6)

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 FLINT, Lailah St. Michael the Ar 30.15  (NW) 1(1)

8 WILLIAMS, Tariyah Van Horn (Indepe 32.72  (NW) 1(2)

9 LUETJE, Allison Barstow High Sch 33.88  (NW) 1(3)

BAILEY, Samya Van Horn (Indepe DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLINT, Lailah St. Michael the Ar 30.15

2 WILLIAMS, Tariyah Van Horn (Indepe 32.72

3 LUETJE, Allison Barstow High Sch 33.88

BAILEY, Samya Van Horn (Indepe DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEWTON, Paris Summit Christian 26.99

2 PATE, Ava St. Michael the Ar 27.51

3 FREEMAN, Laiysha Summit Christian 28.10

4 WEAVER, Jhonae University Academ 28.26

5 SATTERWHITE, Iyana University Academ 28.32

6 ANDERSON, Chanelle Barstow High Sch 28.34

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCFARLIN, Cameron University Academ 22.22  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 JONES, Marcus Summit Christian 22.26  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 TAYLOR, Mikkis Van Horn (Indepe 23.43  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 MARCHESI, Beau St. Michael the Ar 23.52  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 BRADLEY, Jaylen Van Horn (Indepe 24.26  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 JONES, Corey Summit Christian 24.51  (NW) 2(5)

7 STRIBLING, Quincy Barstow High Sch 25.34  (NW) 1(2)

8 HAMMONS, Dawan University Academ 26.93  (NW) 1(3)

LOVE, Isaiah St. Michael the Ar DNS  (NW) 1

FRANKLIN, Alexander Barstow High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADLEY, Jaylen Van Horn (Indepe 24.26

2 STRIBLING, Quincy Barstow High Sch 25.34

3 HAMMONS, Dawan University Academ 26.93

LOVE, Isaiah St. Michael the Ar DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCFARLIN, Cameron University Academ 22.22

2 JONES, Marcus Summit Christian 22.26

3 TAYLOR, Mikkis Van Horn (Indepe 23.43

4 MARCHESI, Beau St. Michael the Ar 23.52

5 JONES, Corey Summit Christian 24.51

FRANKLIN, Alexander Barstow High Sch DNS
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#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENRY, Elsa St. Michael the Ar 11:30.74 8

2 EPEMA, Lucie Summit Christian 12:12.21 6

3 JEFFRIES, Faith Summit Christian 13:48.12 4

CASTILLO, Keyra Van Horn (Indepe DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOYCE, Johnny St. Michael the Ar 9:58.59 8

2 SANDERS, Samuel Summit Christian 11:29.00 6

3 SARE, Ryan Summit Christian 11:29.29 4

4 HOFF, Daniel St. Michael the Ar 11:34.93 2

5 RAMIREZ, Dominick Van Horn (Indepe 13:26.52 1

6 HAMM, Jonathon Van Horn (Indepe 15:33.56

JACOBS, Ezra Barstow High Sch DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 4:12.71 8

2 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 4:21.51 6

3 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 4:24.65 4

University Academy Charter (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Summit Christian Academy High School (A) 3:31.72 8

2 Van Horn (Independence) High School (A) 3:38.13 6

3 St. Michael the Archangel High School (A) 3:44.96 4

University Academy Charter (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEELY, Christian Van Horn (Indepe 6' 0" 8

2 MACKLIE, Cordell Van Horn (Indepe 5' 10" 6

3 HERRMAN, Wyatt St. Michael the Ar 5' 6" 4

DIMITRIADIS, David Summit Christian NH

TRIPP, Carter Summit Christian NH

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCOTT, Abigail Summit Christian 4' 7" 8

2 GODSHALL, Graycn Summit Christian 4' 3" 6

3 WILLIAMS-MOORE, Tori'ahna Van Horn (Indepe 4' 1" 4

QUINN, Jaziah Van Horn (Indepe DNS

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Gatlin Summit Christian 3.66m 8

2 WISEMAN, Christian Summit Christian 3.36m 6

3 HERRMAN, Wyatt St. Michael the Ar 2.90m 4

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HRABE, Zoey Barstow High Sch 3.36m 8

2 MORTALLARO, Lillian St. Michael the Ar 2.29m 6

3 PACE, Shelby St. Michael the Ar 2.14m 4

4 KINA, Odeyla Summit Christian 1.53m 2

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DARBOE, Momodou Barstow High Sch 5.94m  (NW) 8

2 MARCHESI, Beau St. Michael the Ar 5.75m  (NW) 6

3 BAILEY, Sammie Van Horn (Indepe 5.43m  (NW) 4

4 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 5.27m  (NW) 1.5

4 DUNSWORTH, Jason St. Michael the Ar 5.27m  (NW) 1.5

6 FENNELL, Grant Barstow High Sch 5.23m  (NW)

7 SANDERS, Issac Van Horn (Indepe 4.74m  (NW)

8 TURNEY, Cole Summit Christian 4.71m  (NW)

9 JOHNSON, Keon University Academ 4.53m  (NW)

WILSON, Julian University Academ DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HILBRICH, Morgan St. Michael the Ar 5.50m  (NW) 8

2 WEAVER, Jhonae University Academ 4.80m  (NW) 6

3 LEVIN, Lia Barstow High Sch 4.71m  (NW) 3

3 FREEMAN, Laiysha Summit Christian 4.71m  (NW) 3

5 WILLIAMS-MOORE, Tori'ahna Van Horn (Indepe 4.63m  (NW) 1

6 WIEHN, Allison St. Michael the Ar 4.54m  (NW)

7 SCOTT, Abigail Summit Christian 4.52m  (NW)

8 LOYD, Dayonna University Academ 4.35m  (NW)

9 LUETJE, Allison Barstow High Sch 4.03m  (NW)

10 WILLIAMS, Tariyah Van Horn (Indepe 3.70m  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DARBOE, Momodou Barstow High Sch 12.42m  (NW) 8

2 SAULS, Chazz Van Horn (Indepe 12.18m  (NW) 6

3 BAILEY, Sammie Van Horn (Indepe 11.88m  (NW) 4

4 GILKESON, David Summit Christian 11.25m  (NW) 2

5 TRAN, Jeremy Summit Christian 11.23m  (NW) 1

6 CARPENTER, Michael St. Michael the Ar 9.32m  (NW)

MCFARLIN, Cameron University Academ DNS  (NW)

FRANKLIN, Alexander Barstow High Sch DNS  (NW)
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#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MUTAI, Constance University Academ 9.96m  (NW) 8

2 GODSHALL, Graycn Summit Christian 8.60m  (NW) 6

3 HOLLIMON, Shaylynn Van Horn (Indepe 8.59m  (NW) 4

4 FERGUSON, Breilly Summit Christian 8.48m  (NW) 2

HOWARD, Arilynn University Academ DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PRITCHARD, Kash Summit Christian 12.21m 8

2 FENNELL, Grant Barstow High Sch 12.05m 6

3 SPIRES, Jarell Van Horn (Indepe 11.95m 4

4 REDMON, Kavon Van Horn (Indepe 11.76m 2

5 ROE, Shane Summit Christian 11.16m 1

6 ZEILER, Cole St. Michael the Ar 11.11m

7 LOCKE, Reginald University Academ 10.87m

8 STONE, Jarel University Academ 10.84m

9 HOOTS, Trey St. Michael the Ar 10.17m

10 KAUFMAN, Roland Barstow High Sch 5.78m

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AKESON, Marin Summit Christian 9.77m 8

2 COX, Ava Summit Christian 9.09m 6

3 DODDS, Aunjanette Van Horn (Indepe 8.83m 4

4 ANDERSON, Chanelle Barstow High Sch 8.15m 2

5 BROWN, Niera Van Horn (Indepe 7.50m 1

6 ROSS, Jada University Academ 7.34m

7 HERRINGTON, Madelyn St. Michael the Ar 6.74m

8 CARNEY, Mary St. Michael the Ar 6.49m

EASTERWOOD, Taylor Barstow High Sch DNS

THOMAS, Sky University Academ DNS

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SPIRES, Jarell Van Horn (Indepe 109' 4" 8

2 REDMON, Kavon Van Horn (Indepe 107' 11" 6

3 AMERISON, James University Academ103' 0" 4

4 ROE, Shane Summit Christian 93' 01 /2 2

5 LOCKE, Reginald University Academ88' 7" 1

6 ZEILER, Cole St. Michael the Ar 82' 8"

7 HAMMETT, Ben Summit Christian 81' 1"

8 VISSERS, Gavin Barstow High Sch 64' 8"

9 BAHR, Kaiden St. Michael the Ar 64' 0"

10 KARAICHEV, Leo Barstow High Sch 47' 9"

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEE, Aaliyah University Academ94' 10" 8

2 MELTON, Alli St. Michael the Ar 83' 5" 6

3 AKESON, Marin Summit Christian 79' 8" 4

4 COX, Ava Summit Christian 78' 8" 2

5 DODDS, Aunjanette Van Horn (Indepe 77' 10" 1

6 BROWN, Niera Van Horn (Indepe 76' 9"

7 FAIRBANK, Hailey St. Michael the Ar 69' 11"

8 ROSS, Jada University Academ48' 6"

TAFFE, Olivia Barstow High Sch DNS

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REDMON, Kavon Van Horn (Indepe 126' 7" 8

2 TRIPP, Carter Summit Christian 124' 6" 6

3 RASTORFER, Luke St. Michael the Ar 106' 0" 4

4 WILLIAMS, Cayden Van Horn (Indepe 94' 2" 2

5 BECKER, Meekin St. Michael the Ar 91' 7" 1

6 HALTIWANGER, Keith University Academ88' 0"

7 CUMMINGS, Aidan Summit Christian 81' 2"

8 STONE, Jarel University Academ77' 9"

9 VISSERS, Gavin Barstow High Sch 71' 2"

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACLEAN, Adalyn St. Michael the Ar 90' 5" 8

2 MELTON, Alli St. Michael the Ar 88' 0" 6

3 CULVER, Norah Barstow High Sch 84' 6" 4

4 AKESON, Marin Summit Christian 60' 7" 2

5 NIETO, Arin Summit Christian 60' 4" 1

6 TUCKER, Mercades Van Horn (Indepe 57' 7"

7 DODDS, Aunjanette Van Horn (Indepe 50' 8"

8 TUCKER, Reina University Academ43' 5"

9 LEE, Aaliyah University Academ32' 6"

TAFFE, Olivia Barstow High Sch DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy High School S76 124.5

2 Van Horn (Independence) High School V05 102

3 St. Michael the Archangel High School O01 96.5

4 University Academy Charter U03 37

5 Barstow High School B04 24

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy High School S76 145

2 St. Michael the Archangel High School O01 124
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Van Horn (Independence) High School V05 42

4 University Academy Charter U03 37

5 Barstow High School B04 30
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